Federazione VALCENO CUP

- M . II *
V otociclistica
) hotocic 8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016
Valceno cup
Sidecar Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
Gara 10/9/2016 15:15

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:55

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
10 1:20.383 -0.176 33.926 20.063 26.394
(37) OZIMO ZANARINI
1 19.014 25.438 (24) BRUTTI POLONI
2 1:17.447 33.182 19.132 25133 1 19.363 26.394
3 1:16.362 -1.085 32.373 18.800 25.189 2 1:22.394 35.792 20.240 26.362
4 1:15.627 -0.735 32.643 18.508 24476 3 1:20.369 -2.025 34.303 19.926 26.140
5 1:15.950 +0.323 32438 19.014 24498 4 1:23.209 +2.840 34.128 20.867 28.214
6 1:17.413 +1.463 33.775 18.771 24.867 5 1:27.144 +3.935 37.732 22.015 27397
7 1:15.742 -1.671 32.627 18.786 24.329 6 1:22.266 -4.878 35.475 20.467 26.324
8 1:16.760 +1.018 33.116 18.926 24718 7 1:20.410 -1.856 33917 20.220 26.273
9 1:16.324 -0.436 32.858 18.809 24657 8 1:20.867 +0.457 34.574 20.059 26.234
10 1:18.408 +2.084 32.943 19.430 26.035 9 1:22.531 +1.664 34.822 21.195 26.514
10 1:20.080 -2.451 33.493 20.068 26.519
(5) LAZZARINI IPPOLITI
1 19.275 25.780 (34) BOTTINO VETTOR
2 1:17.383 32.966 19.206 25211 1 20.443 27.026
3 1:16.366 -1.017 32.058 18.875 25433 2 1:22.122 34.450 20.576 27.096
4 1:16.252 -0.114 32.047 18.889 25316 3 1:23.367 +1.245 35.579 20.863 26.925
5 1:16.348 +0.096 32.310 18.930 25.108 4 1:22.977 -0.390 35.632 20.583 26.762
6 1:16.315 -0.033 32.352 18.744 25219 5 1:22.960 -0.017 35.356 20.878 26.726
7 1:15.814 -0.501 31.946 18.759 25.109 6 1:20.857 -2.103 34.532 20.215 26.110
8 1:20.331 +4.517 35.025 19.409 25897 7 1:21.346 +0.489 34.185 20.476 26.685
9 1:17.915 -2.416 33.056 19.407 25452 8 1:22.457 +1.111 33.796 21.504 27.157
10 1:17.086 -0.829 32.704 19.044 25338 9 1:19.585 -2.872 33.629 20.126 25.830
10 1:21.106 +1.521 33.643 20.524 26.939
(78) DENTE DALFORNO
1 20.602 26.362 (43) ALBERTONE CERIONI
2 1:19.523 32914 20.679 25930 1 20.646 26.586
3 1:19.710 +0.187 34.104 20.162 25.444 2 1:21.952 34.627 20.333 26.992
4 1:18.874 -0.836 33.422 20.227 25.225 3 1:23.301 +1.349 35.441 20.724 27.136
5 1:16.843 -2.031 32.654 19.278 24.911 4 1:22.981 -0.320 35.731 20.575 26.675
6 1:16.832 -0.011 32.387 19.440 25.005 5 1:22.893 -0.088 35.312 20.731 26.850
7 1:17.777 +0.945 32.749 19.349 25.679 6 1:21.120 -1.773 34.812 19.951 26.357
8 1:17.872 +0.095 33.027 19411 25434 7 1:21.163 +0.043 34.248 20.008 26.907
9 1:17.524 -0.348 32.979 19.490 25.055 8 1:22.325 +1.162 34.009 21.115 27.201
10 1:18.270 +0.746 33.131 19.846 25.293 9 1:19.748 -2.577 34.210 19.612 25.926
10 1:20.994 +1.246 33.865 20.134 26.995
(62) PERACCHINO PADOAN
1 20.027 26.686
2 1:20.450 33.980 20.241 26.229
3 1:19.667 -0.783 34.159 19.748 25.760
4 1:19.705 +0.038 33.490 19.926 26.289
5 1:19.790 +0.085 33.450 19.730 26.610
6 1:20.981 +1.191 33.908 20.068 27.005
7 1:21.396 +0.415 34,558 20.070 26.768
8 1:21.656 +0.260 35.088 20.027 26.541
9 1:20.559 -1.097 34.276 19.808 26.475
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